Soielplan
N5 - 2. Klasse Triestingtal 2021/22

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 35Uhr
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
14.08.2021 17:30Uhr Sooss - Gunselsdorf 3:1
21.08.2021 16:30Uhr Berndorf Sooss 9:0
28.08.2021 17:00Uhr Sooss - Leobersdorf 2:3
03.09.2021 19:30Uhr Teesdorf Sooss 2:2
11.09.2021 16:30Uhr Sooss Blumau 1:1
19.09.2021 16:00Uhr G Klausen-Leopoldsdorf/Altenmarkt - Sooss 1:5
25.09.2021 16:00Uhr Sooss Schénau 1:1
02.10.2021 15:30Uhr Enzesfeld/H. Sooss 2:0
09.10.2021 15:30Uhr Sooss - Pottenstein 1:3
15.10.2021 19:30Uhr Gumpoldskirchen - Sooss 3:2
23.10.2021 15:00Uhr Sooss - Lanzendorf-B 3:0
30.10.2021 15:00Uhr Sooss - Alland 0:4
06.11.2021 16:00Uhr ASV Baden - Sooss 1:3
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4
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Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 35Uhr

N5 - 2. Klasse Triestingtal 2021/22
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28.05.2022
15.06.2022
11.06.2022
18.06.2022

16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
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17:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Ruckrunde
Glnselsdorf - Sooss
Sooss - Berndorf
Leobersdorf - Sooss
Sooss - Teesdorf
Blumau - Sooss
Sooss - SG Klausen-Leopol dsdorf/Altenmar kt
Schonau - Sooss
Sooss - Enzesfeld/H.
Pottenstein - Sooss
Sooss - Gumpoldskirchen
Lanzendorf-B - Sooss
Alland - Sooss
Sooss - ASV Baden
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